B165
Selection Guide
Plano Convex
Lenses
Plano Concave
Lenses
Biconvex Lenses
Biconcave Lenses

[mm]
Focal length
f
[mm]
Edge thickness
te
[mm]
Center thickness
tc
[mm]
Back focal length
fb
[mm]
WD
[mm]
SLZS2-19-38.1PCO2 φ19.05 38.1 2.0 2.85 36.1 35.6
SLZS2-19-50.8PCO2 φ19.05 50.8 2.0 2.64 49.0 48.6
SLZS2-19-63.5PCO2 φ19.05 63.5 2.0 2.51 61.8 61.5
SLZS2-20-38.1PCO2 φ20.00 38.1 2.0 2.94 36.1 35.5
SLZS2-20-50.8PCO2 φ20.00 50.8 2.0 2.70 48.9 48.5
SLZS2-20-63.5PCO2 φ20.00 63.5 2.0 2.58 61.7 61.4
SLZS2-25.4-38.1PCO2 φ25.40 38.1 3.0 4.52 35.0 34.1
SLZS2-25.4-63.5PCO2 φ25.40 63.5 3.0 3.91 60.9 60.3
f
fb
te
tc